

4th and final bill (Continued)

45

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/w - Construction of road from Sharma tola (Kharwar tola).					Lo 276
Name and firm of Contractor					—
Mohades Construction.					
Agreement no.	87/	SBD/	2019	- 20	
Agreement value	Rs.	1,32,	02,929	=	00
Date of Agreement		10/10/	2019		
Stipulated date of completion		09/10/	2020		
Actual date of completion		05/08/	2020		
Estimated length		1.30	Km.		
ABSTRACT OF COST					

(1/1) Providing setting out pillars	do	-	do		
Qty = 1.300 km			(Page-36)		
@ Rs. 33219.18/km				Rs. 43185	= 00
(2/2) Providing clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)	do				
Qty = 0.455 Hectare			(Page-36)		
@ Rs. 49496.70/Hect				Rs. 22521	= 00
(3/3) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead up to 1000m	do	-	do		
Qty = 1802.52 m ³			Page-36		
@ Rs. 184.19/m ³				Rs. 332006	= 00

Continuation

Rs. 397712 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/16) E/w in excavation for					
founder of structure - do					
Qty = 29.79 m ³				Page - 37	
@ Rs 295.17/m ³				Rs 849.5 = 00	
5/17) Providing P.C.C. (M-15)					
as levelling course in founder					
- do - do					
Qty = 4.59 m ³				Page - 37	
@ Rs 5367.21/m ³				Rs 24635 = 00	
6/18) Plain/reinforced cement					
Concrete (M-20) in substructure					
- do - do					
Qty = 35.71 m ³				Page - 37	
@ Rs 6358.36/m ³				Rs 227057 = 00	
7/19) Providing and laying R.C.C.					
pipe 1103 (1000 mm dia) on					
first class bedding - do - do					
Qty = 7.5 M				Page - 37	
@ Rs 3410.85/M				Rs 25581 = 00	
8/20) Pointing on parapet wall					
(Black and white stone) - do					
Qty = 20.64 m ²				Page - 37	
@ Rs 95.63/m ²				Rs 1974 = 00	
9/21) E/w in excavation for					
structure - do - do					
Qty = 64.20 m ³				Page - 37	

Continuation

@ Rs 295.17/m³ Rs 18308 = 00
Rs 703762 = 00

47 Rs. 703762 = 00

h. ALV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/22) Providing sand filling below concrete in foundation - do					
Qty = 23.462 m ³				Page - 38	
@ Rs. 1154.66/m ³				Rs. 27091 = 00	
(11/23) Providing P.C.C. (M-15) for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation - do - do					
Qty = 7.465 m ³				Page - 38	
@ Rs. 5367.21/m ³				Rs. 40066 = 00	
(12/32) Supplying, fitting and placing 14/50 bar reinforcement - do - do					
Qty = 3.38 M.T				Page - 38	
@ Rs. 62937.36/M.T				Rs. 212728 = 00	
(13/26) Providing P.C.C. (M-25) - do - do					
Qty = 13.56 m ³				Page - 38	
@ Rs. 7419.08/m ³				Rs. 100603 = 00	
(14/25) Providing R.C.C. (M-25) - do - do					
Qty = 9.75 m ³				Page - 38	
@ Rs. 7258.53/m ³				Rs. 70771 = 00	
(15/24) Providing P.C.C. (M-25) for plain/reinforced concrete - do					
Qty = 51.465 m ³				Page - 38	
@ Rs. 5367.21/m ³				Rs. 276223 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 1431244 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/28) Providing manholes					
- do - do					
Qty = 36 no				Page-39	
@ Rs 242.62/each				Rs. 8734 = 00	
(17/29) Providing pressure relief					
pipe - do - do					
Qty = 06 no				Page-39	
@ Rs 413.96/each				Rs 2484 = 00	
(18/27) Providing filter media					
behind abutment, wing wall					
and return wall - do - do					
Qty = 19.14 m ³				Page-38	
@ Rs 2347.82/m ³				Rs 44937 = 00	
(19/31) Providing R.C. railing of					
M-25 grade - do					
Qty = 5 m				Page-39	
@ Rs 6400.62/m				Rs. 32003 = 00.	
(20/9) Providing cable duct across					
the road - do - do					
Qty = 37.50 m				Page-39	
@ Rs 1587.75/m				Rs 59541 = 00	
(21/6) Providing G.S. B. with work					
graded material (for grading I)					
by mix in place method - do					
Qty = 492.38 m ³				Page-40	
@ Rs 2875.18/m ³				Rs 1415681 = 00	

Continuation

Rs 2994624 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/5) Providing			W.B	M	
(Grinding -3)			do	do	
Qty =	369.28	m ³		Page - 40	
@ Rs. 3576.	65/m ³			Rs. 1320785 = 0	
(23/7) Providing P.C.C. pavement					
(M-30)		do		do	
Qty =	787.80	m ²		Page - 40	
@ Rs. 6652.	57/m ²			Rs. 5240895 = 0	
(24/4) Providing Construction of					
Subgrade and extra shoulder					
- do -		do			
Qty =	972.47	m ²		Page - 40	
@ Rs. 176.75/m ²				Rs. 172768 = 00	
(25/12) Providing road marking on					
C.C. pavement -		do		do	
Qty =	260	m ²		Page - 40	
@ Rs. 834.62/m ²				Rs. 217001 = 00	
(26/13) Providing reinforced cement					
Concrete M-15 grade boundary fillers					
- do -		do			
Qty =	16	no.		Page - 41	
@ Rs. 464.66/each				Rs. 7435 = 00	
(27/14) Providing detection and place					
identification sign up to 0.5 m ² & 2c					
Board - do		do			
Qty =	0.5	no.		Page - 41	
@ Rs. 11720.36/each				Rs. 58602 = 00	
				Rs. 1001210 = 00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/10) Providing reinforced cement					
Concrete (m-15) grade			Km local		
Stone	do	..	do		
Km stone	= 0.2 nos			Page - 41	
@ Rs. 2224.72 / each				Rs. 4449	= 00
200mm stone	= 0.6 no			Page - 41	
@ Rs. 622.62 / each				Rs. 3736	= 00 ..
(29/11) Providing and fixing of					
retro-reflective cautionary,					
mandatory and informative signs					
do do	do				
600mm square	2 triangles = 0.5 no				
vide T.M.B	Page - 41				
@ Rs. 3401.78 / each				Rs. 17009	= 00
600mm Circular	= 0.3 no				
@ Rs. 4574.89 / each				Rs. 13725	= 00
800mm x 600mm rectangular	= 0.5 no				
@ Rs. 6394.59 / each				Rs. 31973	= 00
600mm x 450mm rectangular	= 0.3 no				
(vide T.M.B	Page - 42)				
@ Rs. 4454.80 / each				Rs. 13364	= 00
(30/15) Providing and fixing (Logo)					
of MMGSY project, Citizen information					
board and maintenance board - do					
Qty = 0.5 no				Page - 42	
@ Rs. 9348.13 / each				Rs. 46741	= 00
				Rs. 10143107	= 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	Rs.	10143	107 = 00
Add 12% G.S.T.			Rs.	12171	73 = 00
Add 1% L.C.			Rs.	10143	1 = 00
			Rs.	1146	1711 = 00
Less 0.11% below as per agreement			(-) Rs.	12608	= 00
			Rs.	1144	9103 = 00
Less previous paid			(-) Rs.	1097	5618 = 00
			Rs.	473	495 = 00
<i>Q2P</i> <i>17/12/2020</i> <i>J.E.</i> <i>18/12/20</i>					

Continuation